
Greater Danbury USBC Association 
Current Standings 

GDUSBC Queens And Princess' 2008 Tournament 
Sorted by Event, Division 

Princess' Handicap, Princess' Handicap, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score From From 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 14 
 16 
 17 
 18 
 19 

Wildman, Janice A 
Sementilli, Linda M 
Muckerman, Laura M 
Boehner, Molly A 
Medlin, Dawn R 
Cornelison, Michelle D 
Bilotti, Ann G 
Rothstein, Anne L 
Franklin, Pamela J 
Moynihan, Carol A 
Boehner, Cheryl 
Paris, Jennifer 
Ralston, Mary Dale 
Viesto, Tammy M 
Carbonaro, Sandra L 
Paxinos, Missie 
Paris, Barbara J 
Berndt-Thompson, Cynthia S 
Cornelison, Laurie E 

 9
 24
 26
 19
 23
 2
 8
 5

 28
 22
 17
 4

 12
 16
 10
 18
 11
 20

 1

 827
 816
 808
 753
 748
 747
 745
 731
 726
 719
 704
 703
 696
 693
 693
 692
 652
 650
 638

Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Woodbury, CT Woodbury, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Waterbury, CT Waterbury, CT 
Ansonia, CT Ansonia, CT 
Newtown, CT Newtown, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Pawling, NY Pawling, NY 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Sandy Hook, CT Sandy Hook, CT 
Southbury, CT Southbury, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Waterbury, CT Waterbury, CT 

The lowest score to cash is 808. 

Queens Scratch, Queens Scratch, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score From From 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

Aleksandrowicz, Christine 
Fitzgerald, Monica 
Lucas, Tracy A 
Scantling, Beverly A 
Kinsella, Lori J 
Knepple, Kathleen M 
Pelletier, Janelle L 
Weiss, Wendy 
Massena, Kandi J 

 3
 7

 15
 21
 27
 13
 14
 25
 6

 1,120
 1,095
 1,052
 1,009
 1,008

 972
 971
 921
 858

New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Bridgeport, CT Bridgeport, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Oxford, CT Oxford, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 

The lowest score to cash is 1,095. 
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